22
17
8
14
14
12
12
17
COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Distal
Body
Diameter
mm
Common
Iliac
Segment
Length
mm
External
Iliac
Segment
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID
Fr
Zenith® Iliac Branch Grafts
G60340 ZBIS-10-45-41-US 10 45 41 20
G60342 ZBIS-10-61-41-US 10 61 41 20
G60344 ZBIS-12-45-41-US 12 45 41 20
G60345 ZBIS-12-61-41-US 12 61 41 20
G60341 ZBIS-10-45-58-US* 10 45 58 20
G60343 ZBIS-10-61-58-US* 10 61 58 20
G60346 ZBIS-12-45-58-US* 12 45 58 20
G60347 ZBIS-12-61-58-US* 12 61 58 20
*Nonstock
Order
Number
Reference